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401204-PRACTICAS DOCENTES (ESPECIALIDAD EN LENGUA Y LITERATURA)
2025-26

Apellidos

RAMA ARROYO
LOPEZ-ARZA MORA
HIDALGO SAAVEDRA
MURILLO ORTIZ
FLORES MALCENIDO
LUENGO CALVO
MORENO RODRIGUEZ
TENA MORILLO

SOLER RODRIGUEZ
CALDERON GONZALEZ
CARMONET GALLARDO
PEREZ GARCIA
LADERA MOLANO
CASILLAS JAEN
PRUDENCIO HERMOSA
MENA NEILA

PARIS BERROCAL
BARRERO GUTIERREZ
GIL ANTUNEZ
ALMOHARIN SARRO
DURAN DE PAZ
MONTERO FRANCO
MATIAS ALCON
BALSELLS MADRONAL
SANTANO RAMILO
NACHI MOTTALIB

RINO REY

DE LA CALLE MATILLA

ELENA

FRANCISCO LUIS

JOSE JOAQUIN
MARIA ISABEL
ROSANA
DANIELA
ROBERTO
MARIA

LUCIA
ANDREA

ANA ISABEL
GEMMA
NURIA

PILAR

JULIA

CARLA
REBECA
MARIA
MILENA
ESTHER
MAIALEN
JOSE MANUEL
MARIA
SEREK
BEATRIZ
HOUDA
IRENE

PALOMA

Nombre

Notaacceso
9,878
9,805
9,795
9,143
8,878
8,728
8,630
8,548
8,390
8,383
8,250
8,240
8,163
8,158
7,905
7,858
7,850
7,778
7,640
7,358
6,850
6,783
6,770
6,700
6,668
6,580
6,226

6,110



